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Tom Yum Goongs

FADEH SO 420
Phad Thai Shrimp

FRA LRI £ 380
Chicken Green Curry

/DB HE (A £ 25l
Chicken Satay

Ze A N E S 180
Gang Buad
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Kao Niew Ma Mung (Seasonal exclusive)
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Add a bottle of Thai beer for just $9 with any of the above dishes!
Additional purchases at $99 per bottle.
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Thai Milk Tea
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Lime Nyonya (Contains alcohol)
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Singha Beer

180

400

180

180



